ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7054

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7054-C-1-2541
7054-C-1-2542
7054-C-2-2543
7054-C-2-2544
7054-C-3-2545
7054-C-5-2546
7054-C-5-3903
7054-C-6-2547

ZAYYAN MUSTAFA
MUJTABA UMAIR
AFRAZ SHAHID
GHULAM MOHIUDDIN
ABDULLAH QASIM
UJWA KHAN

ABDUL RAUF
SHALOM JACOB

M. YASIN

UMAIR HASHMAT KAREEM
M. SAMIN SHAHID

ABDUL QUDDUS

QASIM UD DIN

NAEEM WAZIR

ABDUL QUDDUS

HARAL JACOB

GRADE
1

A U W NN

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE

C+
B-
C+
C+

B

B

B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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