ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE:	7054
INSTITUTION NAME:	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
CITY:	KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7054-C-1-2541	ZAYYAN MUSTAFA	M. YASIN	1	66.67%	C+
7054-C-1-2542	MUJTABA UMAIR	UMAIR HASHMAT KAREEM	1	73.33%	B-
7054-C-2-2543	AFRAZ SHAHID	M. SAMIN SHAHID	2	66.67%	C+
7054-C-2-2544	GHULAM MOHIUDDIN	ABDUL QUDDUS	2	66.67%	C+
7054-C-3-2545	ABDULLAH QASIM	QASIM UD DIN	3	78.67%	В
7054-C-5-2546	UJWA KHAN	NAEEM WAZIR	5	77.78%	В
7054-C-5-3903	ABDUL RAUF	ABDUL QUDDUS	5	77.78%	В
7054-C-6-2547	SHALOM JACOB	HARAL JACOB	6	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.